
WE 6.2

Bad Abst.

Wohnen

Flur

Schlafen

Terrasse

W+T W+T

W+T

Belüftungsschacht

8,06

8,
03

Anleiterstelle
Anleiterstelle

Erdgeschoss

3,36 m²
27,98 m²
15,99 m²

4,52 m²
1,58 m²

10,99 m²

64,42 m²

ca. 76 m²

Flur
Küche/Wohnen
Schlafen
Bad
Abstellraum
Terrasse  (50%)

Gesamt
Abst. SNR K 6.2
Garten SNR 6.2

Fläche WE 6.2

ERDGESCHOSS     M 1:100

Wohneinheit 6.2

Haus 6

WE 6.2

entspricht 1m

Haus 6
Am Görresbach
53347 Alfter


